Election: 1999 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168

Ballots Cast: 9411
Voter Turnout: 32%
Active Precincts: 68

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Brushy Mound

Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Cahokia 1
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)

Precinct: Cahokia 2
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Cahokia 3
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Cahokia 4

Total Votes
1561

1514

1452

1184

898

Total Votes
12

11

10

10

2

Total Votes
23
21
20
16
15

Total Votes
188
172
171
124
106

Total Votes
136
128
128
123
100

Vote %
23.62
22.91
21.97
17.91
13.59

Vote %
26.67
24.44
22.22
22.22
4.44

Vote %
24.21
22.11
21.05
16.84
15.79

Vote %
24.7
22.6
22.47
16.29
13.93

Vote %
22.11
20.81
20.81
20
16.26
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Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Cahokia 5
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Dorchester 2
Candidate Name
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Gillespie 1
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Gillespie 2
Candidate Name
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Gillespie 3
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Gillespie 4
Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)

Total Votes
45
44
39
33
21

Total Votes
174

171

160

122

96

Total Votes
149

118

112

87

61

Total Votes
161

156

147

119

89

Total Votes
106

102

102

86

65

Total Votes
110

99

93

66

39

Total Votes
61

Vote %
24.73
24.18
21.43
18.13
11.54

Vote %
24.07
23.65
22.13
16.87
13.28

Vote %
28.27
22.39
21.25
16.51
11.57

Vote %
23.96
23.21
21.88
17.71
13.24

Vote %
22.99
22.13
22.13
18.66
14.1

Vote %
27.03
24.32
22.85
16.22
9.58

Vote %
25.31
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John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Gillespie 5
Candidate Name
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Gillespie 6
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Hilyard
Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Honey Point
Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 3
Candidate Name
John E. Wenzel (N/A)
Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A)

Precinct: Polk
Candidate Name
Sandra Franke (N/A)
Rusty Bilbruck (N/A)
John E. Wenzel (N/A)

54
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28

Total Votes
224
219
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176
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Total Votes
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144
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Total Votes

OO OoOOoOOo

Total Votes
15
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Total Votes
55
53
46
37
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Total Votes
0
0
0

22.41
20.75
19.92
11.62

Vote %
23.48
22.96
19.92
18.45
15.2

Vote %
24.01
22.75
21.01
18.64
13.59

Vote %
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Vote %
23.08
23.08
23.08
20
10.77

Vote %
24.12
23.25
20.18
16.23
16.23

Vote %
0
0
0
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Mike Rossetto (N/A)
Jess P. Barker (N/A) 0 0
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